Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

R &

’

6

"ol

B
.

|

CHBCEFY»RSEHAE

el

Emma Redett
Riley Patrick
Meagan Them
Chloe Sturts
Sam Lesnak
Leyna Gerich
Liz Heidl

Grace Anderson
Claire Putman
Valery Henry
Sasha Fry
Morgan Follett
Hailey Crockett
Nicolette Hile
Kate Ware
Audrey Wolford
Angela Figueroa
Mia Humrichouser
Kaitlyn Kurtz
Nevaeh Metzger
Zoey Corfman
Laynie Kemp

Emmie Kemp

11

11

12

12

12

12

11

12

10

11

10

11

11

10

11

11

11

12

12

11

TEAM

Danbury

Mans. Christian
Mans. Christian
Lucas

Huron

Ash. Crestview
Huron

Mil. Edison
Huron

New London
Huron
Plymouth

New London
Sand. SMCC
St. Paul

Ash. Crestview
Buckeye Central
Ash. Crestview
Huron
Buckeye Central
Mil. Edison
Ash. Crestview

Ash. Crestview

MARK

19:08.69

19:15.35

19:18.26

19:43.46

19:45.44

19:58.70

20:02.57

20:31.13

20:31.28

20:36.02

20:37.37

20:50.48

20:55.70

20:56.75

21:02.78

21:05.21

21:08.00

21:08.15

21:14.45

21:17.00

21:17.06

21:20.15

21:27.44

POINTS

© oo N oo o @~ w

- -
- O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14458982-emma-redett
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9547-danbury
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12076474-riley-patrick
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9987-mans-christian
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9417203-meagan-them
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9987-mans-christian
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10993564-chloe-sturts
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9973-lucas
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9468620-sam-lesnak
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9777-huron
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10938287-leyna-gerich
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9852-ash-crestview
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10179120-liz-heidl
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9777-huron
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14111716-grace-anderson
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9731-mil-edison
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13657670-claire-putman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9777-huron
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10224840-valery-henry
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10145-new-london
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13657664-sasha-fry
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9777-huron
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13667767-morgan-follett
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15135411-hailey-crockett
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10145-new-london
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10179050-nicolette-hile
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10126-sand-smcc
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13712496-kate-ware
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10127-st-paul
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12252355-audrey-wolford
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9852-ash-crestview
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10134010-angela-figueroa
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9924-buckeye-central
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10938288-mia-humrichouser
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9852-ash-crestview
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10179126-kaitlyn-kurtz
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9777-huron
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10993565-nevaeh-metzger
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9924-buckeye-central
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10135943-zoey-corfman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9731-mil-edison
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14747836-laynie-kemp
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9852-ash-crestview
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12252359-emmie-kemp
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9852-ash-crestview

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

g
o
&
-

Gracie Gallaway
Adele Dowdell
Clara Good
Scarlett Ross
Georgia McFarland
Nevaeh Hill
Briana Westrick
Addison Hill
Frankie Hoover
Allie Bessinger
Samantha Auck
Alyssa Crank
Olivia Kohimann
Jenny Schwan
Miranda Ertsenian
Aili Corfman
Addysen Giesige
Sydney Link

Ava Heineman
Maylie Weilnau
Kara Woodruff
Leah Robinson
Jocelyn Noblit
Allyson Goebbel

Anna Wright

9

12

12

11

12

10

12

10

11

10

10

11

10

10

12

12

10

10

10

10

TEAM

Ash. Crestview

St. Paul

New London

St. Paul

Ash. Crestview
Crestline

Wynford

Crestline

Coll Western Reserve
Wynford

Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
Huron

St. Paul

Danbury

Mil. Edison

Crestline

Colonel Crawford
Put-In-Bay

Mil. Edison

Coll Western Reserve
Mans. Christian
Crestline

Coll Western Reserve

St. Paul

MARK

21:42.95

21:51.29

22:04.25

22:09.29

22:11.78

22:17.27

22:19.79

22:23.57

22:27.68

22:31.13

22:32.60

22:36.95

22:39.11

22:41.18

22:42.14

22:44.45

22:54.35

22:58.43

23:02.93

23:06.71

23:11.93

23:19.61

23:26.39

23:28.37

23:30.20

POINTS

21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28

29
30
31
32

33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14747736-gracie-gallaway
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9852-ash-crestview
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9417206-adele-dowdell
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10127-st-paul
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9584998-clara-good
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10145-new-london
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10211178-scarlett-ross
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10127-st-paul
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10938286-georgia-mcfarland
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9852-ash-crestview
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13541826-nevaeh-hill
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9849-crestline
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9351688-briana-westrick
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9489-wynford
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13541827-addison-hill
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9849-crestline
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12313658-frankie-hoover
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/4600-coll-western-reserve
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12318134-allie-bessinger
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9489-wynford
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10993644-samantha-auck
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9924-buckeye-central
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12539301-alyssa-crank
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9830-colonel-crawford
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11048773-olivia-kohlmann
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9777-huron
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13473150-jenny-schwan
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10127-st-paul
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13454308-miranda-ertsenian
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9547-danbury
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13664515-aili-corfman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9731-mil-edison
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13541831-addysen-giesige
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9849-crestline
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13773089-sydney-link
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9830-colonel-crawford
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9524677-ava-heineman
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9627-put-in-bay
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9417314-maylie-weilnau
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9731-mil-edison
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13656397-kara-woodruff
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/4600-coll-western-reserve
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12076469-leah-robinson
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9987-mans-christian
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14068514-jocelyn-noblit
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9849-crestline
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13474462-allyson-goebbel
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/4600-coll-western-reserve
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13712497-anna-wright
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10127-st-paul

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

®

E

| & =

2

P E

&
%
Sp
B
2
%
2
&

B8

L

Madalyn Weiler
Lily Risner
Korissa Fraelich
Alexis Dure
Juliana Johnson
Isabel Gross
Emma Keller
Violet Auck

Ava Gardner
Brooke Badgley
Catherine Parsons
Jadyn Smith
Ruthie Plas

Anna Caughenbaugh
Paiton Shepherd
Alyson Lewis
Kenzie Schmidt
Kristi Yeager
Emma McCully
Phoebe Durnwald
Haley West

Kate Hubner
Adalynn Dean
Eva Kozinski

Abecka Ruggles

10

11

10

11

9

12

10

11

11

11

12

12

11

11

10

11

12

12

12

TEAM

Bucyrus

Mil. Edison

Coll Western Reserve
Colonel Crawford

Mil. Edison

St. Paul

Huron

Buckeye Central

Mil. Edison

Mans. Christian
Buckeye Central

St. Paul

Coll Western Reserve
Plymouth

New London
Plymouth

Crestline

Plymouth

New London
Buckeye Central

Coll Western Reserve
Put-In-Bay

Mans. Christian
Colonel Crawford

Monroeville

MARK

23:40.25

23:46.55

23:52.72

23:53.15

23:54.35

23:59.66

24:03.7

24:23.10

24:24.23

24:27.05

24:28.43

24:34.73

24:35.81

25:15.44

25:21.68

25:30.26

25:58.28

26:01.13

26:02.33

26:21.44

26:34.61

26:39.29

26:51.74

27:07.88

27:17.66

POINTS

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13654424-madalyn-weiler
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9905-bucyrus
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12212106-lily-risner
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9731-mil-edison
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13656432-korissa-fraelich
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/4600-coll-western-reserve
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12313659-alexis-dure
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9830-colonel-crawford
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15041806-juliana-johnson
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9731-mil-edison
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9417217-isabel-gross
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10127-st-paul
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13657665-emma-keller
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9777-huron
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13732988-violet-auck
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9924-buckeye-central
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/11979497-ava-gardner
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9731-mil-edison
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12317830-brooke-badgley
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9987-mans-christian
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13803164-catherine-parsons
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9924-buckeye-central
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9417214-jadyn-smith
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10127-st-paul
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12387757-ruthie-plas
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/4600-coll-western-reserve
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13667775-anna-caughenbaugh
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15135412-paiton-shepherd
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10145-new-london
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12538980-alyson-lewis
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13541824-kenzie-schmidt
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9849-crestline
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12538983-kristi-yeager
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9585020-emma-mccully
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10145-new-london
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9392436-phoebe-durnwald
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9924-buckeye-central
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9415149-haley-west
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/4600-coll-western-reserve
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15134616-kate-hubner
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9627-put-in-bay
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15279697-adalynn-dean
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9987-mans-christian
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13773090-eva-kozinski
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9830-colonel-crawford
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13786245-abecka-ruggles
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10045-monroeville

PLACE VIDEO ATHLETE

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Kolbie Allgyre
Cera Delong
Alaina Bastardo
Elina Gilland
Mya Stine
Taylor Dean
Carey Campbell
Ella McGrady
Emma Michael
Marisha Dix
Julyanna Bass
Sunshine Sipes

Aleeah Holcomb

12

11

11

12

10

10

10

11

12

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE TEAM

L
&

TEAM

Wynford
New London
Monroeville
St. Peter's
Plymouth
Plymouth
Bucyrus
Colonel Crawford
Put-In-Bay
Sand. SMCC
St. Peter's
St. Peter's

Bucyrus

POINTS SCORERS

Huron 40

Ash. Crestview 71

St. Paul 131
Mil. Edison 135
Mans. Christian 153
New London 156
Buckeye Central 159
Crestline 183
Coll Western Reserve 201

3+5+7+9+16 (31+47)

MARK POINTS

27:28.13
27:4511 64
28:25.97
28:49.34
29:51.58 65
30:07.51 66
30:51.10
31:25.12 67
31:59.83
32:39.76
34:27.67
35:36.19

36:23.44

TIMES

1:29 1-5 Split | 20:26 Avg

4+13+15+19+20 (21+25) 1:28 1-5 Split | 20:59 Avg

12+22+24+32+41 (46+52) 2:27 1-5 Split | 22:14 Avg

6+18+33+36+42 (45+49) 3:15 1-5 Split | 22:17 Avg

1+2+38+50+62

8+11+23+55+59 (64)

14+17+29+48+51 (60)

26+27+34+39+57

28+37+40+43+53 (61)

7:36 1-5 Split | 22:38 Avg
5:26 1-5 Split | 22:59 Avg
3:20 1-5 Split | 22:45 Avg
3:41 1-5 Split | 23:23 Avg

2:08 1-5 Split | 23:31 Avg


https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/9351766-kolbie-allgyre
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9489-wynford
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/10224843-cera-delong
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10145-new-london
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12317834-alaina-bastardo
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10045-monroeville
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/12363955-elina-gilland
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10129-st-peters
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15426395-mya-stine
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13984041-taylor-dean
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13689959-carey-campbell
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9905-bucyrus
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15140039-ella-mcgrady
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9830-colonel-crawford
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15134617-emma-michael
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9627-put-in-bay
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13665005-marisha-dix
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10126-sand-smcc
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/14928076-julyanna-bass
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10129-st-peters
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/13531608-sunshine-sipes
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10129-st-peters
https://www.milesplit.com/athletes/15356379-aleeah-holcomb
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9905-bucyrus
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9777-huron
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9852-ash-crestview
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10127-st-paul
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9731-mil-edison
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9987-mans-christian
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/10145-new-london
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9924-buckeye-central
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9849-crestline
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/4600-coll-western-reserve

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORERS TIMES

10 b Colonel Crawford 239 30+35+44+63+67 8:48 1-5 Split | 25:36 Avg

1 ’E},@% Plymouth 243  10+54+56+58+65 (66) 9:01 1-5 Split | 25:29 Avg


https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9830-colonel-crawford
https://oh.milesplit.com/teams/9619-plymouth

