Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals

PLACE VIDEO) ATHLETE	TEAM	MARK POINTS
1	Emma Redett	11 Danbury	19:08.69
2	Riley Patrick	11 Mans. Christian	19:15.35 1
3	Meagan Them	12 Mans. Christian	19:18.26 2
4	Chloe Sturts	12 Lucas	19:43.46
5	Sam Lesnak	12 Huron	19:45.44 3
6	E Leyna Gerich	12 Ash. Crestview	19:58.70 4
7	Liz Heidl	11 Huron	20:02.57 5
8	C Grace Anderson	12 Mil. Edison	20:31.13 6
9	Claire Putman	10 Huron	20:31.28 7
10	Valery Henry	11 New London	20:36.02 8
11	Sasha Fry	10 Huron	20:37.37 9
12	Morgan Follett	11 Plymouth	20:50.48 10
13	Hailey Crockett	9 New London	20:55.70 11
14	Nicolette Hile	11 Sand. SMCC	20:56.75
15	Kate Ware	10 St. Paul	21:02.78 12
16	Audrey Wolford	11 Ash. Crestview	21:05.21 13
17	Angela Figueroa	11 Buckeye Central	21:08.00 14
18	Mia Humrichouser	12 Ash. Crestview	21:08.15 15
19	Kaitlyn Kurtz	11 Huron	21:14.45 16
20	Nevaeh Metzger	12 Buckeye Central	21:17.00 17
21	Zoey Corfman	12 Mil. Edison	21:17.06 18
22	Laynie Kemp	9 Ash. Crestview	21:20.15 19
23	Emmie Kemp	11 Ash. Crestview	21:27.44 20

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
24		Gracie Gallav	way 9	Ash. Crestview	21:42.95	21
25		Adele Dowde	12	St. Paul	21:51.29	22
26		Clara Good	12	New London	22:04.25	23
27		Scarlett Ross	11	St. Paul	22:09.29	24
28		Georgia McF	arland 12	Ash. Crestview	22:11.78	25
29		Nevaeh Hill	10	Crestline	22:17.27	26
30		Briana Westr	ick 12	Wynford	22:19.79	
31		Addison Hill	10	Crestline	22:23.57	27
32		Frankie Hoov	ver 11	Coll Western Reserve	22:27.68	28
33		Allie Bessing	er 10	Wynford	22:31.13	
34		Samantha Au	ıck 10	Buckeye Central	22:32.60	29
35		Alyssa Crank	9	Colonel Crawford	22:36.95	30
36		Olivia Kohlma	ann 11	Huron	22:39.11	31
37		Jenny Schwa	in 9	St. Paul	22:41.18	32
38		Miranda Ertse	enian 10	Danbury	22:42.14	
39		Aili Corfman	10	Mil. Edison	22:44.45	33
40		Addysen Gie	sige 10	Crestline	22:54.35	34
41		Sydney Link	9	Colonel Crawford	22:58.43	35
42		Ava Heinema	n 12	Put-In-Bay	23:02.93	
43		Maylie Weilna	au 12	Mil. Edison	23:06.71	36
44		Kara Woodru	ff 10	Coll Western Reserve	23:11.93	37
45		₩ Leah Robins	on 9	Mans. Christian	23:19.61	38
46		Jocelyn Nobl	it 10	Crestline	23:26.39	39
47		Allyson Goeb	bel 10	Coll Western Reserve	23:28.37	40
48		Anna Wright	10	St. Paul	23:30.20	41

PLACE	VIDEO	ATHLE	ETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
49			Madalyn Weiler	10	Bucyrus	23:40.25	
50		E	Lily Risner	11	Mil. Edison	23:46.55	42
51			Korissa Fraelich	10	Coll Western Reserve	23:52.72	43
52		Crawford Track & Field	Alexis Dure	11	Colonel Crawford	23:53.15	44
53			Juliana Johnson	9	Mil. Edison	23:54.35	45
54		S p	Isabel Gross	12	St. Paul	23:59.66	46
55		77 60 £ 8 F/64.5	Emma Keller	10	Huron	24:03.71	47
56		B	Violet Auck	11	Buckeye Central	24:23.10	48
57			Ava Gardner	11	Mil. Edison	24:24.23	49
58		極	Brooke Badgley	11	Mans. Christian	24:27.05	50
59		B	Catherine Parsons	9	Buckeye Central	24:28.43	51
60		Sp	Jadyn Smith	12	St. Paul	24:34.73	52
61			Ruthie Plas	12	Coll Western Reserve	24:35.81	53
62			Anna Caughenbaugh	9	Plymouth	25:15.44	54
63			Paiton Shepherd	11	New London	25:21.68	55
64			Alyson Lewis	11	Plymouth	25:30.26	56
65			Kenzie Schmidt	10	Crestline	25:58.28	57
66			Kristi Yeager	11	Plymouth	26:01.13	58
67			Emma McCully	12	New London	26:02.33	59
68		B	Phoebe Durnwald	12	Buckeye Central	26:21.44	60
69			Haley West	12	Coll Western Reserve	26:34.61	61
70		20	Kate Hubner	9	Put-In-Bay	26:39.29	
71		極	Adalynn Dean	9	Mans. Christian	26:51.74	62
72		Crawford Track & Field	Eva Kozinski	9	Colonel Crawford	27:07.88	63
73		Ø	Abecka Ruggles	9	Monroeville	27:17.66	

PLACE VID	DEO AT	HLETE		TEAM	MARK	POINTS
74		Kolbie Allgyre	12	Wynford	27:28.13	
75	Į.	Cera DeLong	11	New London	27:45.11	64
76	1	Alaina Bastardo	11	Monroeville	28:25.97	
77		Elina Gilland	12	St. Peter's	28:49.34	
78		Mya Stine	10	Plymouth	29:51.58	65
79	Ŷ.	Taylor Dean	10	Plymouth	30:07.51	66
80		Carey Campbell	9	Bucyrus	30:51.10	
81	Cr	Ella McGrady	9	Colonel Crawford	31:25.12	67
82	7	Emma Michael	10	Put-In-Bay	31:59.83	
83		Marisha Dix	11	Sand. SMCC	32:39.76	
84		Julyanna Bass	9	St. Peter's	34:27.67	
85		Sunshine Sipes	12	St. Peter's	35:36.19	
86		Aleeah Holcomb	9	Bucyrus	36:23.44	

Girls 5000 Meter Run Finals Team Scores

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
1	Tree & Press	Huron	40	3+5+7+9+16 (31+47)	1:29 1-5 Split 20:26 Avg
2		Ash. Crestview	71	4+13+15+19+20 (21+25)	1:28 1-5 Split 20:59 Avg
3	S p	St. Paul	131	12+22+24+32+41 (46+52)	2:27 1-5 Split 22:14 Avg
4		Mil. Edison	135	6+18+33+36+42 (45+49)	3:15 1-5 Split 22:17 Avg
5	極	Mans. Christian	153	1+2+38+50+62	7:36 1-5 Split 22:38 Avg
6		New London	156	8+11+23+55+59 (64)	5:26 1-5 Split 22:59 Avg
7	퇀	Buckeye Central	159	14+17+29+48+51 (60)	3:20 1-5 Split 22:45 Avg
8		Crestline	183	26+27+34+39+57	3:41 1-5 Split 23:23 Avg
9		Coll Western Reserve	201	28+37+40+43+53 (61)	2:08 1-5 Split 23:31 Avg

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS	SCORERS	TIMES
10	Cramford Track & Field	Colonel Crawford	239	30+35+44+63+67	8:48 1-5 Split 25:36 Avg
11		Plymouth	243	10+54+56+58+65 (66)	9:01 1-5 Split 25:29 Avg